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Product
Knits
T-shirts/Polo shirts
Sportswear
Trousers
Underwear
kids wear
Jackets/Blazers
Socks/Gloves
Blouses/shirts
Suits, ensembles
Overcoats, car-coats, capes, cloaks, anoraks, incl. ski-
jackets
Pullover, cardigans
Dresses, skirts
Total Knits
Woven
Trousers
Sportswear
Suits, Ensembles
Blouses, shirts
Underwear
Jackets/Blazers
Shawls, Scarves, veils, brassieres
Kids wear
Dresses, skirts

Overcoats, car-coats, capes, cloaks, anoraks, incl. ski-
jackets

Headgear
Total Woven

Total Knits and Woven

61

62

Jan- August 2021

288

1.8
416

375
113
105
127
28
10
75
19
3.43
1.7

0.088
857
1,274
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Jan- August 2022 %
399 39%
14 -23%
66 48%
24 15%
35 135%
9 -25%
7 50%
2 -40%
4.3 -5%
4 69%
6 283%
0.454 -75%
571 37%
562 50%
123 9%
59 -44%
205 62%
27.8 -1%
21 98%
98 29%
18 -3%
317 -8%
1.2 -32%
0.251 185%
1,118 30%
1,690 33%

Source: General Organization for Export and Import Control




